W
aste
Blind C
orner
Sink
Base
Tall
D

slides
•	 Available in (3) widths, 18”,
24” or 30”
•	 Fits 14”+ deep cabinetry
•	 Polished chrome finish
•	 Rack holds items right-
reading, angled to face you
•	 Holds up to (7) wine bottles,
18” (4), 24” (6), and 30” (7)
•	 Installs easily in 32 mm
applications
•	 Full-extension ball-bearing
slides
Chrome Spice/Can Rack Pullout
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DIMS MCO FINISH SLP
5WSCR-18CR-1 18” Spice/Can Rack  18” (457 mm) W x 14” (355 mm) D x 2-13/16” (71 mm) H 18” (457 mm) Chrome $91.35
5WSCR-24CR-1 24” Spice/Can Rack  24” (610 mm) W x 14” (355 mm) D x 2-13/16” (71 mm) H 24” (610 mm) Chrome $111.65
5WSCR-30CR-1 30” Spice/Can Rack  30” (762 mm) W x 14” (355 mm) D x 2-13/16” (71 mm) H 30” (762 mm) Chrome $129.05
(5) Chrome Spice/Can Rack Pullouts (Bulk)
5WSCR-18CR-5 18” Spice/Can Rack  18” (457 mm) W x 14” (355 mm) D x 2-13/16” (71 mm) H Chrome $79.75 ea.
5WSCR-24CR-5 24” Spice/Can Rack  24” (610 mm) W x 14” (355 mm) D x 2-13/16” (71 mm) H Chrome $102.95 ea.
5WSCR-30CR-5 30” Spice/Can Rack  30” (762 mm) W x 14” (355 mm) D x 2-13/16” (71 mm) H Chrome $120.35 ea.
Chrome Wine/Bottle Rack Pullout
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DIMS MCO FINISH SLP
5WBR-18CR-1 18” Wine/Bottle Rack  18” (457 mm) W x 14” (355 mm) D x 2-13/16” (71 mm) H 18” (457 mm) Chrome $92.80
5WBR-24CR-1 24” Wine/Bottle Rack  24” (610 mm) W x 14” (355 mm) D x 2-13/16” (71 mm) H 24” (610 mm) Chrome $104.40
5WBR-30CR-1 30” Wine/Bottle Rack  30” (762 mm) W x 14” (355 mm) D x 2-13/16” (71 mm) H 30” (762 mm) Chrome $124.70
(5) Chrome Wine/Bottle Rack Pullouts (Bulk)
5WBR-18CR-5 18” Wine/Bottle Rack  18” (457 mm) W x 14” (355 mm) D x 2-13/16” (71 mm) H Chrome $81.20 ea.
5WBR-24CR-5 24” Wine/Bottle Rack  24” (610 mm) W x 14” (355 mm) D x 2-13/16” (71 mm) H Chrome $94.25 ea.
5WBR-30CR-5 30” Wine/Bottle Rack  30” (762 mm) W x 14” (355 mm) D x 2-13/16” (71 mm) H Chrome $108.75 ea.
rev-a-shelf.com  |  800-626-1126  |  info@rev-a-shelf.com
W
as
te

161
Lazy Susan
Lighting
4PIL27-24SC-3
Pilaster System Kit
((2) Standard, (1) tall shown)
4WDB7-PIL-24SC-1
Tall Drawer w/ Dividers
(24” version shown)
4PIL-20-113-*
Pilaster Kit (Upright Only)
Pilaster System Kits w/ BLUM Soft-Close - Slides, Uprights and Drawers
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DIMS CAB FINISH SLP
4PIL20-18SC-2* (1) Standard, (1) Tall w/ Dividers 16-1/2” (420 mm) W x 21-17/32” (548 mm) D x 19-5/8 - 21-9/32” (499 - 541 mm) H B18 Maple $537.25
4PIL20-24SC-2 (1) Standard, (1) Tall w/ Dividers 22-1/2” (572 mm) W x 21-17/32” (548 mm) D x 19-5/8 - 21-9/32” (499 - 541 mm) H B24 Maple $577.80
4PIL27-18SC-3 (2) Standard, (1) Tall w/ Dividers 16-1/2” (420 mm) W x 21-17/32” (548 mm) D x 27-3/16 - 28-13/16” (691 - 732 mm) H FHB18 Maple $640.75
4PIL27-24SC-3 (2) Standard, (1) Tall w/ Dividers 22-1/2” (572 mm) W x 21-17/32” (548 mm) D x 27-3/16 - 28-27/32” (691 - 733 mm) H FHB24 Maple $699.20
Pilaster Kits - Uprights Only
4PIL-20-088-1 Pilaster Upright Kit 7/8” (23 mm) W x 3/4” (20 mm) D x 19-5/8” (499 mm) H Maple $97.15
4PIL-20-088-10 (10) Pilaster Upright Kits Maple $92.35 ea.
4PIL-20-113-1 Pilaster Upright Kit 1-1/8” (29 mm) W x 3/4” (20 mm) D x 19-5/8” (499 mm) H Maple $106.00
4PIL-20-113-10 (10) Pilaster Upright Kits Maple $100.75 ea.
4PIL-20-238-1 Pilaster Upright Kit 2-3/8” (61 mm) W x 3/4” (20 mm) D x 19-5/8” (499 mm) H Maple $131.20
4PIL-20-238-10 (10) Pilaster Upright Kits Maple $124.70 ea.
4PIL-27-088-1 Pilaster Upright Kit 7/8” (23 mm) W x 3/4” (20 mm) D x 27-3/16” (691 mm) H Maple $114.70
4PIL-27-088-10 (10) Pilaster Upright Kits Maple $108.90 ea.
4PIL-27-113-1 Pilaster Upright Kit 1-1/8” (29 mm) W x 3/4” (20 mm) D x 27-3/16” (691 mm) H Maple $125.00
4PIL-27-113-10 (10) Pilaster Upright Kits Maple $118.75 ea.
4PIL-27-238-1 Pilaster Upright Kit 2-3/8” (61 mm) W x 3/4” (20 mm) D x 27-3/16” (691 mm) H Maple $165.60
4PIL-27-238-10 (10) Pilaster Upright Kits Maple $157.30 ea.
4PIL-54-088-1 Pilaster Upright Kit 7/8” (23 mm) W x 3/4” (20 mm) D x 54-13/32” (1382 mm) H Maple $ 200.80
4PIL-54-088-10 (10) Pilaster Upright Kits Maple $190.80 ea.
4PIL-54-113-1 Pilaster Upright Kit 1-1/8” (29 mm) W x 3/4” (20 mm) D x 54-13/32” (1382 mm) H Maple $231.70
4PIL-54-113-10 (10) Pilaster Upright Kits Maple $220.10 ea.
4PIL-54-238-1 Pilaster Upright Kit 2-3/8” (61 mm) W x 3/4” (20 mm) D x 54-13/32” (1382 mm) H Maple $295.50
4PIL-54-238-10 (10) Pilaster Upright Kits Maple $280.70 ea.
Pilaster Slide Brackets
4PIL-HDW-1 Pilaster upright hardware kit for slide attach (1 set of 4 brackets) Silver $11.60
4PIL-HDW-10 Pilaster upright hardware kit for slide attach (10 sets of 4 brackets) Silver $10.90 ea.
Utensil Pullout w/ BLUM Soft-Close
4PUT-18SC-1 Utensil Pullout w/ (3) Bins 14-1/16” (358 mm) W x 21-21/32” (550 mm) D x 3-27/32” (98 mm) H B18 Maple $303.05
4PUT-24SC-1 Utensil Pullout w/ (5) Bins 20-1/16” (510 mm) W x 21-21/32” (550 mm) D x 3-27/32” (98 mm) H B24 Maple $395.85
Drawer Box w/ BLUM Soft-Close

look and unparalleled stability.
448-TPF43-5-1
Pullout Pantry
(5” version shown)
448-TPF51-8-1
Pullout Pantry
(8” version shown)
448-TPF58-11-1
Pullout Pantry
(11” version shown)
448-TPF58-14-1
Pullout Pantry
(14” version shown)
5” Wood Pantry Pullout w/ Soft-Close
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DIMS MCO CAB FINISH SLP
448-TPF43-5-1 Wood Pantry Pullout 5” (127 mm) W x 23-21/32” (602 mm) D x 43-21/32 - 52-21/32” (1109 - 1338 mm) H 5-1/2” (140 mm) T9 Maple $913.50
448-TPF51-5-1 Wood Pantry Pullout 5” (127 mm) W x 23-21/32” (602 mm) D x 51-21/32 - 60-21/32” (1312 - 1541 mm) H 5-1/2” (140 mm) T9 Maple $942.50
448-TPF58-5-1 Wood Pantry Pullout 5” (127 mm) W x 23-21/32” (602 mm) D x 58-21/32 - 67-21/32” (1490 - 1719 mm) H 5-1/2” (140 mm) T9 Maple $986.00
8” Wood Pantry Pullout w/ Soft-Close
448-TPF43-8-1 Wood Pantry Pullout 8” (204 mm) W x 23-21/32” (602 mm) D x 43-21/32 - 52-21/32” (1109 - 1338 mm) H 8-1/2” (216 mm) T12 Maple $942.50
448-TPF51-8-1 Wood Pantry Pullout 8” (204 mm) W x 23-21/32” (602 mm) D x 51-21/32 - 60-21/32” (1312 - 1541 mm) H 8-1/2” (216 mm) T12 Maple $971.50
448-TPF58-8-1 Wood Pantry Pullout 8” (204 mm) W x 23-21/32” (602 mm) D x 58-21/32 - 67-21/32” (1490 - 1719 mm) H 8-1/2” (216 mm) T12 Maple $1,058.50
11” Wood Pantry Pullout w/ Soft-Close
448-TPF43-11-1 Wood Pantry Pullout 11” (280 mm) W x 23-21/32” (602 mm) D x 43-21/32 - 52-21/32” (1109 - 1338 mm) H 11-1/2” (292 mm) T15 Maple $1,029.50
448-TPF51-11-1 Wood Pantry Pullout 11” (280 mm) W x 23-21/32” (602 mm) D x 51-21/32 - 60-21/32” (1312 - 1541 mm) H 11-1/2” (292 mm) T15 Maple $1,116.50
448-TPF58-11-1 Wood Pantry Pullout 11” (280 mm) W x 23-21/32” (602 mm) D x 58-21/32 - 67-21/32” (1490 - 1719 mm) H 11-1/2” (292 mm) T15 Maple $1,145.50
14” Wood Pantry Pullout w/ Soft-Close
448-TPF43-14-1 Wood Pantry Pullout 14” (356 mm) W x 23-21/32” (602 mm) D x 43-21/32 - 52-21/32” (1109 - 1338 mm) H 14-1/2” (368 mm) T18 Maple $1,116.50
448-TPF51-14-1 Wood Pantry Pullout 14” (356 mm) W x 23-21/32” (602 mm) D x 51-21/32 - 60-21/32” (1312 - 1541 mm) H 14-1/2” (368 mm) T18 Maple $1,203.50
448-TPF58-14-1 Wood Pantry Pullout 14” (356 mm) W x 23-21/32” (602 mm) D x 58-21/32 - 67-21/32” (1490 - 1719 mm) H 14-1/2” (368 mm) T18 Maple $1,277.45
Accessories
IDRB-1 Adjustable Rub Bushing for Inset Application Metal $11.60
rev-a-shelf.com  |  800-626-1126  |  info@rev-a-shelf.com
W

BASKET WIDTH
4-1/8” (105 mm)
8” (203 mm)
10” (254 mm)
14” (356 mm)
16” (406 mm)
19” (482 mm)
5773-10-CR-1
Pullout Pantry
(10” version shown)
Adjustable door-mount bracket Frame height adjustment
Wire Pantry Pullout w/ Soft-Close — (4) Shelves/ (3) Door-Mount Brackets
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DIMS MCO CAB SLP
5743-04-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 4-13/32” (113 mm) W x 21-23/32” (552 mm) D x 43-13/32 - 50-3/4” (1103 - 1290 mm) H 4-1/2” (114 mm) T9 $1,058.50
5743-08-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 8” (204 mm) W x 21-23/32” (552 mm) D x 43-13/32 - 50-3/4” (1103 - 1290 mm) H 8-1/2” (216 mm) T12 $1,116.50
5743-10-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 10” (254 mm) W x 21-23/32” (552 mm) D x 43-13/32 - 50-3/4” (1103 - 1290 mm) H 10-1/2” (268 mm) T15 $1,203.50
5743-14-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 14” (356 mm) W x 21-23/32” (552 mm) D x 43-13/32 - 50-3/4” (1103 - 1290 mm) H 14-7/8” (378 mm) T18 $1,261.50
5743-16-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 16” (407 mm) W x 21-23/32” (552 mm) D x 43-13/32 - 50-3/4” (1103 - 1290 mm) H 16-1/2” (419 mm) T21 $1,319.50
5743-20-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 20” (508 mm) W x 21-23/32” (552 mm) D x 43-13/32 - 50-3/4” (1103 - 1290 mm) H 20-1/2” (521 mm) T24 $1,363.00
5750-04-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 4-13/32” (113 mm) W x 21-23/32” (552 mm) D x 50-3/4 - 58-9/32” (1290 - 1481 mm) H 4-1/2” (114 mm) T9 $1,015.00
5750-08-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 8” (204 mm) W x 21-23/32” (552 mm) D x 50-3/4 - 58-9/32” (1290 - 1481 mm) H 8-1/2” (216 mm) T12 $1,131.00
5750-10-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 10 ” (254 mm) W x 21-23/32” (552 mm) D x 50-3/4 - 58-9/32” (1290 - 1481 mm) H 10-1/2” (268 mm) T15 $1,189.00
5750-14-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 14” (356 mm) W x 21-23/32” (552 mm) D x 50-3/4 - 58-9/32” (1290 - 1481 mm) H 14-7/8” (378 mm) T18 $1,261.50
5750-16-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 16-1/4” (413 mm) W x 21-11/16” (550 mm) D x 50-3/4” — 58-9/32” (1290 mm - 1481 mm) H 16-1/2” (419 mm) T21 $1,305.00
5750-20-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 20” (508 mm) W x 21-23/32” (552 mm) D x 50-3/4 - 58-9/32” (1290 - 1481 mm) H 20-1/2” (521 mm) T24 $1,348.50
Wire Pantry Pullout w/ Soft-Close — (5) Shelves/ (4) Door-Mount Brackets
5758-04-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 4-13/32” (113 mm) W x 21-23/32” (552 mm) D x 58-1/4 - 65-3/4” (1480 - 1671 mm) H 4-1/2” (114 mm) T9 $1,174.50
5758-08-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 8” (204 mm) W x 21-23/32” (552 mm) D x 58-1/4 - 65-3/4” (1480 - 1671 mm) H 8-1/2” (216 mm) T12 $1,348.50
5758-10-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 10” (254 mm) W x 21-23/32” (552 mm) D x 58-1/4 - 65-3/4” (1480 - 1671 mm) H 10-1/2” (268 mm) T15 $1,334.00
5758-14-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 14” (356 mm) W x 21-23/32” (552 mm) D x 58-1/4 - 65-3/4” (1480 - 1671 mm) H 14-7/8” (378 mm) T18 $1,450.00
5758-16-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 16” (407 mm) W x 21-23/32” (552 mm) D x 58-1/4 - 65-3/4” (1480 - 1671 mm) H 16-1/2” (419 mm) T21 $1,464.50
5758-20-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 20” (508 mm) W x 21-23/32” (552 mm) D x 58-1/4 - 65-3/4” (1480 - 1671 mm) H 20-1/2” (521 mm) T24 $1,537.00
Wire Pantry Pullout w/ Soft-Close — (6) Shelves/ (4) Door-Mount Brackets
5773-04-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 4-13/32” (113 mm) W x 21-23/32” (552 mm) D x 73-5/8 - 80-3/4” (1871 - 2052 mm) H 4-1/2” (114 mm) T9 $1,174.50
5773-08-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 8” (204 mm) W x 21-23/32” (552 mm) D x 73-5/8 - 80-3/4” (1871 - 2052 mm) H 8-1/2” (216 mm) T12 $1,377.50
5773-10-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 10” (254 mm) W x 21-23/32” (552 mm) D x 73-5/8 - 80-3/4” (1871 - 2052 mm) H 10-1/2” (268 mm) T15 $1,435.50
5773-14-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 14” (356 mm) W x 21-23/32” (552 mm) D x 73-5/8 - 80-3/4” (1871 - 2052 mm) H 14-7/8” (378 mm) T18 $1,551.50
5773-16-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 16” (407 mm) W x 21-23/32” (552 mm) D x 73-5/8 - 80-3/4” (1871 - 2052 mm) H 16-1/2” (419 mm) T21 $1,595.00
5773-20-CR-1 Pantry Pullout 20” (508 mm) W x 21-23/32” (552 mm) D x 73-5/8 - 80-3/4” (1871 - 2052 mm) H 20-1/2” (521 mm) T24 $1,653.00
Accessories
57-EXTEND-1 Extender Bracket 1-1/8” (29 mm) W x 1-1/8” (29 mm) D x 8” (203 mm) H $21.75
rev-a-shelf.com  |  800-626-1126  |  info@rev-a-shelf.com
W

•	 Mounts to cabinet top and rear
•	 (2) slide configurations:
	 - Full-extension, ball-bearing
	 slides
	 - Full-extension, undermount
	 slides w/ BLUM soft-close
•	 Up to (7) nickel chrome hooks
•	 US Patent No. 9,433,283 and
9,022,237
•	 TSCA Title VI compliant
Perfecting motion
FEATURING
Scan for video
Glideware™ Pullout w/ (5 or 7) Short Hooks
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DIMS CAB FINISH SLP
GLD-W14-SC-5 14” Glideware™ 4” (102 mm) W x 14” (356 mm) D x 4-1/8” (105 mm) H T18 Maple $142.10
GLD-W22-SC-7 22” Glideware™ 4” (102 mm) W x 22” (559 mm) D x 4-1/8” (105 mm) H T18 Maple $172.55
Glideware™ Pullout w/ BLUM Soft-Close and (5 or 7) Long Hooks
GLD-W16-BC-5 16” Glideware™ 6” (153 mm) W x 16” (407 mm) D x 5-1/16” (129 mm) H T18 Maple $174.00
GLD-W22-BC-7 22” Glideware™ 6” (153 mm) W x 22” (559 mm) D x 5-1/16” (129 mm) H T18 Maple $355.25
Glideware™ Accessories
GLD-HK-S-NC-7 (7) Glideware™ Short Hooks 1” (26 mm) W x 1-1/2” (39 mm) D x 3-1/8” (80 mm) H Nickel $14.35 ea.
GLD-HK-L-NC-7 (7) Glideware™ Long Hooks 1” (26 mm) W x 1-1/2” (39 mm) D x 4” (102 mm) H Nickel $17.85 ea.
GLD-HK-2-NC-5 (5) Glideware™ Back-to-Back Hooks 1” (26 mm) W x 2-21/32” (68 mm) D x 3-1/8” (80 mm) H Nickel $19.70 ea.